
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 124.4 155.0

2 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.8 145.0

3 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 130.4 125.0

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 120.0

5 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.6 120.0

6 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 115.0

7 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 127.0 105.0

8 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 105.0

9 Rylie Crane Goddard High School 130.0 100.0

10 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 127.5 95.0

11 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 95.0

12 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.5 90.0

13 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 126.1 85.0

14 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 80.0

15 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 75.0

16 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 128.0 75.0

17 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 129.5 70.0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 124.4 285.0

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 130.4 245.0

3 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 126.1 220.0

4 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 127.0 215.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 200.0

6 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 190.0

7 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 185.0

8 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 185.0

9 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.6 175.0

10 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 129.5 175.0

11 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 127.5 160.0

12 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 150.0

13 Rylie Crane Goddard High School 130.0 150.0

14 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 145.0

15 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 128.0 125.0

16 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.5 0.0

17 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.8 0.0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 124.4 140.0

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 127.0 140.0

3 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.6 135.0

4 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 130.4 135.0

5 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 120.0

6 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 115.0

7 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 126.1 105.0

8 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 105.0

9 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.5 100.0

10 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 127.5 100.0

11 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 95.0

12 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 129.5 95.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Rylie Crane Goddard High School 130.0 95.0

14 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 90.0

15 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 90.0

16 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 128.0 65.0

17 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.8 0.0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 124.4 580.0 10

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 130.4 505.0 8

3 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 127.0 460.0 6

4 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 430.0 4

5 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.6 430.0 2

6 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 425.0 1

7 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 126.1 410.0 0

8 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 390.0 0

9 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 380.0 0

10 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 127.5 355.0 0

11 Rylie Crane Goddard High School 130.0 345.0 0

12 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 129.5 340.0 0

13 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 320.0 0

14 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 315.0 0

15 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 128.0 265.0 0

16 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.5 190.0 0

17 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.8 145.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 124.4 4.662

6 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 130.4 3.873

10 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 127.0 3.622

13 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 3.435

14 Shea Peck Goddard High School 125.6 3.424

16 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 3.405

22 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 126.1 3.251

30 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.0 2.977

34 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 2.901

38 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 127.5 2.784

42 Rylie Crane Goddard High School 130.0 2.654

43 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 129.5 2.625

45 Addison Thorne Perry-Lecompton 124.0 2.54

47 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.0 2.481

53 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 128.0 2.07

55 Blyss Johnson Wellington High School 124.5 1.526

57 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 131.8 1.1


